4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Augustov

Latitudine 0
Distanta 8
Cod columbofll 0
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

06.2025 13:00:
.06.2025 13:00:
06.2025 12:51:

30 GPS
30 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

43 GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

225062025 033

1212286M
2031279M
1212289F
1212254M
2031296F
1212299M
2031282M

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAODEF 9B
| DA99CD3E
| DASCF3D4
| DA2C114B
| DA9F24F5
| DA4403D5
| DA2C119A

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:

Augustow
0°0"0'W
21.06.2025 05:45:00
Samson Vasile Viorel
26° 57" 29.2' E
22.06.2025 06:24:41 LIVE
22.06.2025 06:24:41 +0
7
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
.2 |OK |01 003
.7 |JOK |01 001
.6 |[OK |01 1007
.2 |OK |01 ]011
.8 |JOK |01 009 |
.9 |JOK |01 004
.8 |OK 101 002 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.31
BENZING Live

1: 38207587

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

35197

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

250642
AA90186D

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225664_1750251630.pdf

